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CALEDONIA AREA  

SCHOOL DISTRICT #299 

 
 

Caledonia Schools 
511 West Main Street 
Caledonia, MN 55921 
Phone: 507-725-3389 
www.cps.k12.mn.us  

 

 
Craig Ihrke Superintendent craig_ihrke@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-3389 

John Wahlstrom Dean of Students john_wahlstrom@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-3316 

Clover Schmitt, Ph.D. Director of Special Education cschmitt@hved.org 507-730-2485 

Karen Schiltz Human Resources karen_schiltz@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-3389 

Angie Augedahl Special Education Coordinator auhlendorf@hved.org 507-459-8216 

Haylee Cadena Behavioral Specialist Elem hcadena@hved.org  507-905-0306 

Danielle Walther Behavioral Specialist MS/HS dwalther@hved.org 507-730-2119 

Nancy Smith School Psychologist nancy_smith@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-5205 Ex. 1278 

Julie Mize Speech Language Pathologist Julie_mize@hved.org  254-371-7834 

    

MS/HS:    

Nathan Boler MS/HS Principal nathanboler@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-3316 

Katie King Building Secretary katie_king@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-3316 

Angie Morken Administrative Assistant angie_morken@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-3316 Ex. 2001 

Tiffany Hill School Nurse tiffany_hill@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-3389 

Patty Goetzinger-Krall MS/HS Health Assistant Patricia_goetzingerkrall@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-3316 Ex. 2024 

Brent Schroeder MS/ HS Counselor brent_schroeder@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-3316 

Sara Buros MS/HS Special Education sara_buros@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-3316 Ex. 2006 

Kim Torgeson HS Special Education kim_torgeson@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-3316 Ex. 3120 

Joseph Rye Special Education Teacher joseph_rye@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-5202 

Amanda Schulte MS Special Education amanda_schulte@cps.k12.mn.us  507-725-3316 Ex. 2106 

Katherine Rask MS Special Education katherine_rask@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-3316 

Thea Trebelhorn Special Education Teacher thea_trebelhorn@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-3316 

 

Elementary 

   

Susan Link Elementary Principal susan_link@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-5205 

Cindy Colleran Administrative Assistant cindy_colleran@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-5205 Ex. 1006 

Monica Larsen Secretary monica_larsen@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-5202 

Sue Felten Health Assistant susan.felten@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-5202 Ex. 1104 

Susan Howe School Counselor susan_howe@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-5202 

Jill Kleckner Early Childhood Special Education  jill_kleckner@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-5202 Ex. 1198 

Lindsey Meyer Intervention Teacher lindsey_meyer@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-5202 

Trina Scanlan Intervention Teacher trina_scanlan@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-5202 Ex. 1210 

Meagan Sager Special Education Teacher meagan_sager@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-5205 

Cindy Staggemeyer Special Education Teacher cindy_staggemeyer@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-5205 Ex. 1204 

Cyndi Welscher Special Education Teacher cyndi_welscher@cps.k12.mn.us 507-725-5202 Ex. 1107 
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